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14 best Chinese restaurants in
Singapore that we can vouch for

5. Fortune Courl

The quote, “1F vou fall down, det back up, truly
resonates within Fortune Court, situated at 31
Pagoda Street in the heart of Chinatown, In
2020, the team experienced layvolls, prompting
Connie Chee to embark on her own venture— a

Chinese restaurant. Regrettably, the business

couldn’t withstand the challenges imposed by

the pandemic-induced lockdown,

Featured on

kiss92™

DAYS All the great

SETHLUI.COM

FOOD - TRAVEL - NIGHTLIFE

t sangs in ane place

'DDM

Google Review

K =8 Fortune Court (Chinatown)

Website Directions Save Call

47 635 Google reviews

Chinese restaurant
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Al M)I|A7k38
SAVOURY SPICY CHICKEN

A2 BIEIRES
FRIED MINI SQUID

A3 HERIRE
SALT & PEPPER SILVERFISH

Ad FREREER
FRIED SALTED EGG FISH SKIN

A5 B[
DEEP FRIED PRAWN ROLL

AB EHERLH
BLACK PEPPER SMOKED DUCK

A7 R mnF
EGGPLANT WITH FLOSS

A8 RiEEMF
GOLDEN PUMPKIN FRIES

A9 mEEE

$13.80

$12.80

$13.80

$9.80

$9.80

$10.80

$10.80

$10.80

JELLY FISH WITH SPECIAL SAUCE SALAD $9.80

AD FE
FRIED SPRING ROLL

AN EHEEELETE

FRIED MATSUTAKE MUSHROOM

$8.80

$9.80

All Iterms Are Subjected To 10% Senvice Charge And 7% GST For Dine-In.



M1 Three Cup
Beef




S 2

M4

&3

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

MI10

=EH $20
CHEF'S THREE CUP BEEF

Ik B E R $20
BLACK TRUFFLE SAUCE BEEF

2=k == ) $20
BLACK PEPPER BEEF

a1k VEER P $17
LYCHEE SWEET & SOUR PORK

i [E[FE 3 =Y 517
COFFEE PORK RIBS

HEHES $17
SALT & PEPPER PORK RIBS

b =1 $17
BUTTER SAUCE PORK RIBS

3 &G $16
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN FILLET
WITH GARLIC

FEAEERS S17
SHALLOT & MUSHROOM

WITH CHICKEN

=49 S17

THREE CUP CHICKEN

$30

$30

$30

$25

$25

$25

$25

$24

$25

$25

$38.80

$38.80

$38.80

$33.80

$33.80

$33.80

$33.80

$30.80

$34.80

$34.80

All ltems Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For Dine-In.
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S12 X5 S Cﬁ
FORTUNE'S BUDDHA JUMPOVERTHE WALL g( $42.80/PAX
S13 4% SF el

BRAISED SUPERIOR SHARK'S FIN $28.80/PAX
S14 B SEEE
BRAISED SHARK'S FIN WITH CRAB MEATSoup  $20.80/PAX
S15 #&EEH
ABALONE CHICKEN SOUP $26.80/PAX
S16 {IigGREE
BRAISED SEAFOOD SOUP $16/PAX
SI7 B8tT A
SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP $7/PAX
S18 B EXKE
CRAB MEAT CORN SOUP $9/PAX
519 A
SOUP OF THE DAY $7/PAX
S M L
V1 BT
BROCCOLI WITH SCALLOP $20 $30 $38.80
v2 BRA=iE
BROCCOLI WITH CRAB MEAT $18  $27 $34.80

v BRBERT -
BRAISED ELAYPDTEGEPLAHT @ $17  $25 $33.80

V4 e
MUSHROOM & SEASONAL GREENS $17 $25 $33.80

V5 wrkk Bt
STIR FRIED SEASONAL GREENS $13 $19 $24.80
WITH GARLIC

V6 XO#EihE s
@ STIR FRIED ASPARAGUS WITH XO SAUCE $15 $22 $28.80

V7 THREFESZ
STIR FRIED FRENCH BEAN $15 $22 $28.80

v8 EIREMNERE
STIR FRIED MATSUTAKE MUSHROOM WITH TRIOEGG  $15 $22 $28.80

fi#

O A
STIR FRIED ASPARAGUS WITH GARLIC  $13 $19 $24.80
All ltems Are Subjected To 10% Service Chorge And /% GST For Dine-in.



obster Eefu
Noodles




R3

R4

RS

RGE

R7

R8

Py AR

XD LOSTER EE FU NOODLES

5 8 B R B IR
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
WITH SILVER FISH

EAR
CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE

kb i AT £
SEAFOOD HORFUN

5 8 i BT
WOK HEI HORFUN

A
SEAFOOD EE NOODLES

eIk (8%i)
FRIED MANTOU (8pcs)

HiR
WHITE RICE

S

$63.80

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$6

$1.20

M

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$30.80

$30.80

$30.80

$30.80

$30.80

All Items Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For Dine-in.



F1 Deep fried
Marble Goby




FI &%
MARBLE GOBY (600g-700g) I/

F2 ABiE&
GROUPER (800g-S00g)

F3 €BF
SEA BASS (550g-650g)

=3

CHOICE OF COOKING METHOD:
A HER

$68.80

$63.80

$31.80

DEEP FRIED DRIZZLE WITH SUPERIOR SAUCE

B &R

STEAM WITH GARLIC AND SUPERIOR SAUCE

C B
HONG KONG STYLE STEAM

D #EEEE
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

P1 BMERIIFIKA F
STIR FRIED PRAWN WITH $20
ASPARAGUS AND TRUFFLE SAUCE

P2 § £ ##F 3K :
CHEF'S SIGNATURE PRAWN Cj S19

P3 RLEIREK
SALTED EGG PRAWN

P4 % K i35k 10
CEREAL PRAWN i

P5 Il % 75 SRk s19
SPICY SZECHUAN ASPARAGUS
WITH PRAWN

$19

$30 $33.80

$28 $36.80
$28 $36.80

$28 $36.80

$28 $36.80

All ltems Are Subjected To 10% Service Chorge And 7% GST For Dine-In.
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L1 Crab With
Buttery Sauce




L1 5% CRAB $9.5 /100g

CHOICE OF COOKING METHOD:

A EHRFEEE
STEAM WTH GARLIC & EGG WHITE

B. FHiuEas
CHILLI SAUCE

C. R
SALTED EGG

Q D. BE

BUTTERY SAUCE

E. HEF
SHRIMP PASTE CURRY LEAVES

F. E#l
BLACK PEPPER

ch G. B##

WHITE PEPPER

H. Z#EE (—ZERXEE)
HERBAL LIVE PRAWN $8/100g
(1-2DAYS PRE-ORDER)
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All ltems Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For Dine-In.



C3. Kam Heong
Clam H &Mk



E3

C1 &AM

GINGER & SCALLION CLAM $17

C2 =&EMM
SAMBAL CLAM

C3 HEMM

$17

KAM HEONG CLAM $17

SPICY CLAM

C5 RiBLGHEHREE $17

HOMEMADE TOFU WITH

CHICKEN CUBES AND SALTED FISH

C6 BHAFRER
HOMEMADE TOFU WITH SEAFOOD

C7 BREZREHREFREE
HOMEMADE TOFU WITH FISH MAW
& MUSHROOM

C8 EEHERE
BRAISED HOMEMADE TOFU

Co VRN
CHEF'S SIGNATURE
SOFT SHELL CRAB

E1 BEELEE
GUI HUA SHARK'S FIN EGG

E2 FiTHE
EGG WHITE CONPOY
WITH CRAB MEAT

E3 ER
CRAB MEAT OMELETTE

E4 BELFANE
SEAFOOD ONION EGG

$18

$18

$15

$13

$20

$19

$15.80

$15.80

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$27

$27

$22

$19

$30

$28

$33.80

$33.80

$33.80

$33.80

$33.80

$34.80

$34.80

$28.80

$24.80

$38.80

$36.80

All ltems Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For hne-in.






D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

DS

D10

D11

D12

B =E

MANGO POMELO SAGO $6.80/BOWL
g B

RED BEAN PANCAKE $8.80 /SERVING
WTEXREFFEER

YAM PASTE WITH LOTUS SEED $6.80/BOWL
AND SWEET CORN

AN ]

RED BEAN SOUPWITH $5.80/BOWL
GLUTINOUS RICE BALLS

EFagib

RED BEAN SOUP WITH LOTUS SEED $4.80/BOWL
haEadt

PINK GUAVA $3.80
EHT

CALAMANSI $3.80
hFegeE

YUZU HONEY (HOT/COLD) $4.80
7K

SOFT DRINKS $3.50
(Coke, 100plus, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic water)

E5 £3

JAPANESE GREEN TEA $3.00
AR [E &

CHINESE TEA $3.00
1-#: ?

K $0.50

FILTERED WATER

Restaurant Name: X & & FORTUNE COURT

Reservation Phone: 9234 9969
Email: tfg.fortunecourt@gmail.com

All Items Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For Dine-In.



