

#### FEATURE



14 best Chinese restaurants in Singapore that we can vouch for

### 5. Fortune Court



Credit - Fortune Court

The quote, 'If you fall down, get back up,' truly resonates within Fortune Court, situated at 31 Pagoda Street in the heart of Chinatown. In 2020, the team experienced layoffs, prompting Connie Chee to embark on her own venture— a Chinese restaurant. Regrettably, the business couldn't withstand the challenges imposed by the pandemic-induced lockdown.

## **Featured on**



















# **Google Review**

# 天富阁 Fortune Court (Chinatown)



Website

Directions

Save

Call

4.7 ★★★★★ 638 Google reviews

Chinese restaurant







A1	四川口水鸡 SAVOURY SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.80
A2	爆炒迷你墨鱼 FRIED MINI SQUID	\$12.80
АЗ	椒盐白饭鱼 SALT & PEPPER SILVERFISH	\$13.80
A4	咸蛋脆鱼皮 FRIED SALTED EGG FISH SKIN	\$9.80
<b>A</b> 5	虾枣 DEEP FRIED PRAWN ROLL	\$9.80
<b>A6</b>	黑椒熏鸭胸 BLACK PEPPER SMOKED DUCK	\$10.80
A7	肉松茄子 EGGPLANT WITH FLOSS	\$10.80
<b>A8</b>	咸蛋金瓜条 GOLDEN PUMPKIN FRIES	\$10.80
A9	凉拌海蜇 JELLY FISH WITH SPECIAL SAUCE SALAD	\$9.80
A10	春卷 FRIED SPRING ROLL	\$8.80
A11	七味脆松茸菇 FRIED MATSUTAKE MUSHROOM	\$9.80



		S	M	L
M1	三杯牛柳 CHEF'S THREE CUP BEEF	\$20	\$30	\$38.80
М2	牛柳炒黑松露酱 BLACK TRUFFLE SAUCE BEEF	\$20	\$30	\$38.80
мз	黑胡椒牛柳 BLACK PEPPER BEEF	\$20	\$30	\$38.80
М4	荔枝糖醋肉 LYCHEE SWEET & SOUR PORK	\$17 (	\$25	\$33.80
М5	咖啡排骨 COFFEE PORK RIBS	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
М6	椒盐排骨 SALT & PEPPER PORK RIBS	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
М7	奶皇排骨 BUTTER SAUCE PORK RIBS	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
М8	蒜香鸡柳 DEEP FRIED CHICKEN FILLET WITH GARLIC	\$16	\$24	\$30.80
м9	干葱花菇滑鸡 SHALLOT & MUSHROOM WITH CHICKEN	\$17	\$25	\$34.80
M10	三杯鸡 THREE CUP CHICKEN	\$17	\$25	\$34.80







WITH SILVER FISH  R3 蟹肉炒饭 CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE \$16 \$24 \$30  R4 干炒海鲜河粉 SEAFOOD HORFUN \$16 \$24 \$30  R5 海鲜滑蛋河粉 WOK HEI HORFUN \$16 \$24 \$30  R6 海鲜伊面 SEAFOOD EE NOODLES \$16 \$24 \$30	L
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE \$16 \$24 \$30 WITH SILVER FISH  R3 蟹肉炒饭 CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE \$16 \$24 \$30 CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE \$16 \$30 CRAB MEAT FR	-
CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE       \$16       \$24       \$36         R4       干炒海鲜河粉         SEAFOOD HORFUN       \$16       \$24       \$36         R5       海鲜滑蛋河粉         WOK HEI HORFUN       \$16       \$24       \$36         R6       海鲜伊面         SEAFOOD EE NOODLES       \$16       \$24       \$36	0.80
SEAFOOD HORFUN \$16 \$24 \$30 R5 海鲜滑蛋河粉 WOK HEI HORFUN \$16 \$24 \$30 R6 海鲜伊面 SEAFOOD EE NOODLES \$16 \$24 \$30	0.80
WOK HEI HORFUN \$16 \$24 \$30 R6 海鲜伊面 SEAFOOD EE NOODLES \$16 \$24 \$30	0.80
SEAFOOD EE NOODLES \$16 \$24 \$30	0.80
	0.80
R7 炸馒头 (8粒) FRIED MANTOU (8pcs) \$6 -	-
R8 白饭 WHITE RICE \$1.20 -	-





F1 笋壳 MARBLE GOBY (600g-700g)	\$68.80
F2 石斑鱼 GROUPER (800g-900g)	\$63.80
F3 金目卢 SEA BASS (550g-650g)	\$31.80
CHOICE OF COOKING METHOD:	
Δ 油浸	

A 油浸 DEEP FRIED DRIZZLE WITH SUPERIOR SAUCE

- B 金银蒜蒸 STEAM WITH GARLIC AND SUPERIOR SAUCE
- C 港蒸 HONG KONG STYLE STEAM
- D 糖醋酱 SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

	5	M	L
P1 黑松露酱炒虾球芦笋 STIR FRIED PRAWN WITH ASPARAGUS AND TRUFFLE SAUCE	\$20	\$30	\$33.80
P2 奶皇酱虾球 CHEF'S SIGNATURE PRAWN	\$19	\$28	\$36.80
P3 咸蛋虾球 SALTED EGG PRAWN	\$19	\$28	\$36.80
P4 麦片虾球 CEREAL PRAWN	<b>\$19</b>	\$28	\$36.80
P5 川炒芦笋虾球 SPICY SZECHUAN ASPARAGUS WITH PRAWN	\$19	\$28	\$36.80

All Items Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For Dine-In.



## L1 螃蟹 CRAB

\$9.5/100g

## CHOICE OF COOKING METHOD:

- A. 金银蒜蛋白蒸 STEAM WTH GARLIC & EGG WHITE
- B. 辣椒螃蟹 **CHILLI SAUCE**
- C. 咸蛋 SALTED EGG



- D. 奶皇 **BUTTERY SAUCE**
- E. 甘香 SHRIMP PASTE CURRY LEAVES
- F. 黑胡椒 **BLACK PEPPER**



- G. 白胡椒 WHITE PEPPER
- H. 药材活虾 (一至两天预定) HERBAL LIVE PRAWN (1-2DAYS PRE-ORDER)

\$8/100g



			S	M	L
	C1	姜葱啦啦 GINGER & SCALLION CLAM	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
	C2	三芭啦啦 SAMBAL CLAM	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
	C3	甘香啦啦 KAM HEONG CLAM	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
	C4	辣炒啦啦 SPICY CLAM	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
	<b>C</b> 5	咸鱼鸡粒自制豆腐 HOMEMADE TOFU WITH CHICKEN CUBES AND SALTED FI	\$17	\$25	\$33.80
( <u>)</u>	C6	海鲜自制豆腐 HOMEMADE TOFU WITH SEAFOO	\$18	\$27	\$34.80
	<b>C</b> 7	鱼鳔冬菇焖自制豆腐 HOMEMADE TOFU WITH FISH MAV	\$18	\$27	\$34.80
	C8	& MUSHROOM 红烧自制豆腐	\$15	\$22	\$28.80
	C9	金沙软壳蟹 CHEF'S SIGNATURE SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$13	\$19	\$24.80
	E1	鱼翅桂花蛋 GUI HUA SHARK'S FIN EGG	\$20	\$30	\$38.80
	E2	赛螃蟹 EGG WHITE CONPOY WITH CRAB MEAT	\$19	\$28	\$36.80
	E3	蟹肉饼 CRAB MEAT OMELETTE	\$15.80	-	-
	E4	海鲜洋葱煎蛋 SEAFOOD ONION EGG	\$15.80	-	-
	All them	Are Cubinstad To 100/ Coming Charact	Nod 707 CC	T C D:	





	D1	大 <b>七</b> 十雪			
	וט	杨枝甘露 MANGO POMELO SAGO		\$6.80/BO\	WL
	D2	豆沙窝饼 RED BEAN PANCAKE	\$8	.80 /SERVII	NG
т	D3	椰汁玉米莲子芋泥 YAM PASTE WITH LOTUS SEED AND SWEET CORN		\$6.80/BO\	WL
	D4	红豆沙汤圆 RED BEAN SOUP WITH GLUTINOUS RICE BALLS		\$5.80/BO	WL
	D5	莲子红豆沙 RED BEAN SOUP WITH LOTUS S	EED	\$4.80/BO	WL
•					
	D6	粉红番石榴汁 PINK GUAVA		\$3.	80
	D7	酸甘汁 CALAMANSI		\$3.	80
	D8	柚子蜂蜜 YUZU HONEY (HOT/COLD)		\$4.	80
	D9	汽水 SOFT DRINKS (Coke, 100plus, Coke Zero, Sprite,	Tonic wate	\$3. er)	50
	D10	绿茶 JAPANESE GREEN TEA		\$3.	00
	D11	中国茶 CHINESE TEA		\$3.	00
	D12	过滤水 FILTERED WATER		\$0.	50

甜品

DESSERT

飲料

**DRINKS** 

Restaurant Name: 天富阁 FORTUNE COURT

Reservation Phone: 9234 9969 Email: tfg.fortunecourt@gmail.com

All Items Are Subjected To 10% Service Charge And 7% GST For Dine-In.